Picomotor™ Hand Control Pad
The 8758 is a robust and fully functional multi-axis hand control device for controlling your
Picomotor actuator products. This hand control pad facilitates local (non-computer) control
of Picomotor positioners connected to the 8742 and/or 8743-CL Picomotor
controller/drivers.  It is a perfect solution when you need to run a quick test or just want a
straightforward handheld controller device.
Model 8758 control functions are organized into four basic groups: (1) controller selection,
(2) motor selection, (3) variable speed jog control, and (4) forward/reverse single-step &

Newport Corporation, Global Headquarters PHONE: 1-800-222-6440  1-949-863-3144
1791 Deere Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606, USA EMAIL: sales@newport.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
8758 Hand Control Pad for 874X Picomotor Controller/Drivers
8758-MTG-KIT Optical Table Mounting Plate Kit, 8758 Hand Control Pad
Picomotor Controller/Drivers Kits and Accessories
Model Description
8742-4-KIT Four-Axis 8742 Picomotor Controller/Driver Kit
8742-8-KIT Eight-Axis 8742 Picomotor Controller/Driver Kit
8742-12-KIT Twelve-Axis 8742 Picomotor Controller/Driver Kit
8742-4-8821-LL 8742 Picomotor Controller/Driver Kit with Two 8821-L Left Handed ClearEdge Picomotor Mounts
8742-4-8821-RL 8742  Picomotor  Controller/Driver Kit with 8821 and 8821-L ClearEdge Picomotor Mounts
8742-4-8821-RR 8742 Picomotor Controller/Driver Kit with Two 8821 ClearEdge Picomotor Mounts
8743-CL-2-KIT Two-Axis 8743 PicomotorTM Controller/Driver Kit
8745-PS Power Supply, 8742 and 8743-CL Controller/Driver, 12V
8745-PWR-CBL Power Cable, 6 in. Length, 8742 and 8743-CL Controller/Driver
8745-USB-CBL USB Cable, 3 Meters Length, 8742 and 8743-CL Controller/Driver
8745-RS485-CBL RS-485 Cable, 6 in. Length, 8742 and 8743-CL Controller/Driver
8745-STK-KIT L-Shaped Stacking Plate Kit, 8742 and 8743-CL Controller/Driver
8745-MTG-KIT Optical Table Mounting Plate Kit, 8742 and 8743-CL Controller/Driver